SO INE>

OPEKTIKA

@afa (e kapopehu Vo KpeLO60)
POAGKIO TUPIV (L |EN KOl oouoO)
HNOUPEXAKIO POOOAIIV

NONATES TYOVItES PPEOKIES

XxahoUyl Yo
pavitdpia NAeLpWIoUs (e dressng Bohooumou)

OaAdTES

EUNives koutahes

poKpOp. Evopnio)

poxa noppelava

(opouli, poxo, NOOTH ViopGTa Kol napuelova)
XUHIGTKN

(Viopana, ayyouni, Kpeguub. minepia kot ENES)
VIGKDS KPNTIKOS

(nafuabi, viopdata, @Eta, Kanapn, ENES)

BpooTa Aaxavikg

(oNoKUBH, KopGTo, NTATD, XOPTa, KANOPN, KPELLILG!)
pefuBooahdra

(pepUfha. aBoxavio, viopdta, Prpévn péta)
paxooahdtn

(paomes, VIoRGTa, KOPOTD, MINEPID, PPECKO KYEULIGL,
oTopiSes, paviavd )

JUpapIKa

NEVVES JIE ONAVAKI, PETQ, PaVITapia
Aiyxouivi ahd Kpey e coAopd

OO pE KOTONOUAD, HOVITGPIO, KaMVIOTO
wpi (peroofove)

1.00€
650€
5.00€
6.50€
750€
380€
400€
600€
6.80€
1.50€

900€

1.50€

1.20€

700€

1.50€

1.50€

6.50€

850€

1300€
1250€

KOYTAAEX

starters

bread

zucchini fried balls

fava (with caramelzed onons)
cheese rolls (v honey and sesame)
bean croquettes

fried potatoes

tzatziki

chaloumi cheese

grilled mushrooms pleurotous (with batsamic dressng )

olive oil

salads

xylines koutales

(iceberg. rocket, spinach, cranbermies, roquefort,
walnuts, green appie)

rocket parmesan

(lettuce, rocket, pammesan cheese,

dnied tomatoes, balsamic dressing)

greek salad

(tomato, cucumber, onioNs, Peppers.

feta cheese, olives)

Dakos

(barley rusk, tomato, feta cheese, capers, olives)
steamed vegetables

(courgettes. camot. potatoes, herbs, caper. onions)
chickpeas salad

(chickpeas, tomato, avocado, feta cheese)

Lentil salad

(lentils, tomato, carmot. peppers, fresh onion, raisins )

pasta

spinach and mushrooms penne pasta
with feta cheese

creamy salmon linguine

chicken and mushrooms risotto with
smoked cheese (metsovone)

1.00€
6.50€
5.00€
6.50€
1.50€
J80€
400€
6.00¢€
6.80¢€
1.50€

900€

150€

120€

100€

150€

150€

650€

850€

1300€
1250€



s wWpas

HMIQTER HOOXODITIO

prpTER yahonoUhas

pooxagioa pnpsloha yahaxtos

tPUAETD MOTONOUAD

x0ipiva pnpilohd@ua pe YAUKOEVN oaAToa LE
NOUPE POVITOPHOV

Tokda (ouvoSeLEim LE oohdw poma ko nopElva)
KEpTESGIIT

8aAaooiva

PIAETD COAOIOU LE KOUS KOUS GNO wouvouribi
Tomodipa i (ouvoSederal | kohowi kal Kapoto)
kahapdps ynmo* (cuvobeiem e pafia ko
KOpOUEMJLEVD KDEIISI)

KpiBapdTo e yopibes® kol nEoto Boohmol

*KOEALEVD

YAUKQ

ONImKN NoptoKoAGNTO

Pwnate pas yia ta mdta npépas

Lt Tes NEpAauBiovoven oS o1 vORsues emifapusess ko o
papen O e s Sev £ns unom e vl g e 5oy
A3 10 VELILD MCpORIED CTRXED (arosaln i ouchdyal

9.00e
9.00e
16.50€
850e
13.00€

2200e
820e

16.00€
1400€
1400€

1450€

400€

grilled

beef burger

turkey burger

beet veal steak

chicken fillet

pork tenderioin with mashed mushrooms
and sweet sour sauce

beef tagliata with ocket and parmesan salad
meatballs

seafood

salmon fillet with cauliflower “couscous™
grilled fish bream (with carmols and courgettes)
grilled calamari® (with fava)

orzo pasta with shrimps® and pesto

dessert

homemade orange pie

Please ask for the daily dishes

9.00€
9.00e
16.50€
8.50€
13.00€

2200€
8.20€

1600€
1400€
1400 €
1450 €

400¢



